>l ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

oo v June 25

Please pay attention to individual parent sessions,
student sessions & lunch rotations.

CHECK-IN & HSU DEPARTMENT FAIR
Johnson Building

*Donuts & coffee being served in Moody Center Lobb
*|_ate check-in will be located in Moody Center, Room 10

!

9:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM
10:30AM

RESOURCE PANEL:

10:30AM
11:40AM HEARING FROM THE HSU FAMILY
Behrens Chapel
=
EE©) G1 11:45AM - 12:20PM LUNCH TAILGATE ANDERSON LAWN
U|: 12:30PM - 1:00PM HSU PLATFORMS BEHRENS CHAPEL
T=I=C
== G2 11:45AM-12:20PM HSU PLATFORMS  BEHRENS CHAPEL
Izr@) 12:30PM - 1:15PM LUNCH TAILGATE ANDERSON LAWN
(5 Take a stretch break; Use coupons to visit
1:00PM - 1:30PM Gilbert's Coffee Sh6p & HSU’I’Bookstore
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:15PM

ACADEMICS AT HSU

WELCOWE TO RSU

HSU Academic Buildings

3:30PM
*4:00PM - 4:30PM: Residence Halls open for room previews



