

## **ORIENTATION SCHEDULE** June 25

Please pay attention to individual parent sessions, student sessions & lunch rotations.

8:30AM 9:00AM	CHECK-IN & HSU DEPARTMENT FAIR Johnson Building *Donuts & coffee being served in Moody Center Lobby *Late check-in will be located in Moody Center, Room 103
9:00AM 10:00AM	WELCOME & WORSHIP Behrens Chapel
10:00AM 10:30AM	STUDENT SESSION: COLOR ROUND-UP Anderson Lawn PARENT SESSION: BUSINESS SERVICES Behrens Chapel
10:30AM 11:40AM	RESOURCE PANEL: HEARING FROM THE HSU FAMILY Behrens Chapel
	51 11:45AM - 12:20PM LUNCH TAILGATE ANDERSON LAWN 12:30PM - 1:00PM HSU PLATFORMS BEHRENS CHAPEL
	5211:45AM - 12:20PM 12:30PM - 1:15PMHSU PLATFORMS LUNCH TAILGATEBEHRENS CHAPEL ANDERSON LAWN1:00PM - 1:30PMTake a stretch break; Use coupons to visit Gilbert's Coffee Shop & HSU Bookstore
1:30PM 2:00PM	COMMUNITY LIVING Behrens Chapel
2:00PM 2:15PM	KAHOOT: HSU TRADITIONS Behrens Chapel
2:15PM 3:30PM	ACADEMICS AT HSU HSU Academic Buildings
3:30PM	COWBOY CONNECT FAREWELL HSU Courtyard *4:00PM - 4:30PM: Residence Halls open for room previews

ГЛ